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KRI-KRI' MILK INDUSTRY SA EURO0.38

ISIN: GRS469003024

Overview

2024/09/13 16:35:26

Price
12.35 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.07% (0.25)

GRS469003024
KRI

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

410 EUR

GREECE

11.90 EUR
12.35 EUR
11.90 EUR
12.10 EUR
12.35 EUR
200
2,470.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS469003024&ID_NOTATION=422765525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS469003024&ID_NOTATION=422765525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b29ba0ef6bb2266ae15a93a942c76bab9f35e89c215f9f9cde6b45e4b6156e0c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbdd60cce87525d1b&time=1726417140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=008c49fbaf22a6ba9b0a7165726989c6e7675c37a19ddea150020e1113065c47&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2120313157d11b6bf&time=1726417140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad745336460f046e06cfb18292b9aab058ad137d00df8b7692f091b8af23f8c5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26d51fe3d9b296ca7&time=1726417140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35edd7bf9df36ae08e72f48cd25e717eb0d03cef0bec3752bc63a61541213879&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8dc2bba40ac16691&time=1726417140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4fe4864fe13ae29f255c2f594451f1211fca701e7fcd8f305dd37ad5c9e5eab&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e67d6c12ab02f61a6&time=1726417140&tool=RSC

KRI-KRI MILK INDUSTRY SA EURO0.38

Details

2024/09/13 16:35:26

Price
12.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.07% (0.25)

ISIN GRS469003024
Symbol KRI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 410 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.90 EUR
High 12.35 EUR
Low 11.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.10 EUR
VWAP 12.35 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 2,470.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.22%  +60.81% -
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +4.67 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.06 32.79 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2022/11/
14

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

15:28

08:12

15:58

16:35

08:12

Price

11.70 EUR

12.30 EUR

5.76 EUR

12.35 EUR

11.75 EUR

12.31 EUR (97)
11.93 EUR (166)

11.33 EUR (267)

10.35 EUR (179)

12.45 EUR (2024/08/23)
9.48 EUR (2024/01/02)
12.45 EUR (2024/08/23)
7.52 EUR (2023/09/21)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 g
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=422765525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424252375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452088268

KRI-KRI MILK INDUSTRY SA EURO0.38

13
Athens Stock 2024/09/ 16:11 1240 EUR 0.28 100
Exchange 13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7806016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7806016

KRI-KRI MILK INDUSTRY SA EURO0.38

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KRI KRI

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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